
ID NAME FIRM PHONE NO. EMAIL
1 Matthew Fink LAN Associates 201-447-6400 matt.fink@lanassociates.com
2 David A. Clark, R.A. Ronald A. Sebring Associates, LLC 908-814-9922 dclark@rasallc.com
3 Mike Millemann Tokarski Millemann Architects 732-262-0046 mmillemann@tm-architects.com
4 Michael Nelson Clarke Caton Hintz 609-883-8383 mnelson@cchnj.com
5 Carlos Jimenez James R. Guerra P.A. 908-355-2555 carlos@jamesguerraarchitects.com
6 Zoe Ruiz James R. Guerra P.A. 908-355-2555 zoe@jamesguerraarchitects.com
7 Ivano Marulanda James R. Guerra P.A. (908) 355-2555 ivano@jamesguerraarchitects.com
8 Harita Patel French and Parrello Associates 732-312-9876 harita.patel@fpaengineers.com
9 Jim Johnston Netta Architects, LLC 973-379-0006 jjohnston@nettaarchitects.com

10 Kevin Settembrino Settembrino Architects 732-741-4900 ksettembrino@settembrino.com
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PRE-BID MEETING & SITE VISIT
PROJECT NAME:Design Rehabilitation of the Chapel
PROJECT NO: SG257
DATE: Monday, 28 July 2025 10:00 AM LOCAL TIME
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